You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ LK2125R82K-T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LK2125R82K-T Details PDF
LK2125R82K-T
Manufacturer Part Number: LK2125R82K-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FIXED IND 820NH 150MA 650 MOHM
Datasheets:
1.LK2125R82K-T.pdf
2.LK2125R82K-T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LK2125R82K-T
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 820NH 150MA 650 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 20000 pcs Stock
Series LK
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.057" (1.45mm)
Type Multilayer
Current Rating 150mA
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Supplier Device Package 0805 (2012 Metric)
Inductance 820nH
Q @ Freq 25 @ 25MHz
Material - Core -
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 650 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant 100MHz
Frequency - Test 25MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LK2320-9ERG
Bel
AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 12V
150W
LK2125R82M-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 820NH 150MA 650
MOHM
LK2320-7R
Bel
AC/DC CONVERTER 2X12V
150W
LK2320-9ER
Bel
AC/DC CONVERTER 2X12V
144W
LK245
FSC
FSC 02+
LK2125R68M-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 680NH 150MA 600
MOHM
LK2125R56K-T/LFLK2125R56K-T
Original
LK2125R56K-T/LFLK2125R56K-
T Original
LK2125R68K-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 680NH 150MA 600
MOHM
06032U110GAT2A 0805YD105KAT2A AP1302CSSL00SMGA0-DR ATTL7583BAJ-DT BT131W-600
CPH3417-TL DD55N14KOF DS2Y-S-DC48V GRM2197U2A2R1CD01D HCPL-0302-560E
HT-191UYG INA163UA ISL9N310AS3 LB1906CL-TLM-E LD055A152JAB4A
LH1505AACTR LK2125100K-T LK2125120K-T LK21251R0K-T LK21251R2K-T
LK21251R2M-T LK21251R5K-T LK2125220M-T LK21252R2KT LK21252R7K-T
LK2125330K-T LK2125330M-T LK21253R3K-T LK21253R9K-T LK212582NM-T
LK21258R2K-T LK2125R10K-T LK2125R15K-T LK2125R18K-T LK2125R22M-T
LK2125R27K-T LK2125R33K-T LK2125R47K-T LT1355CS8 LT1490ACS8#PBF
LTC014YEBFS8TL MAX11605EEE+T MBRS230A MM3571Z10RRE MMXZ5245B
P214CH08FK0 SKIIP30NAC12T3 ST200S18POV TD250N14/20KOF TSA5520T/C3